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Short pitch conveyor chain attachments

A-1 K-1

Q
o
=z
<
m
<
o
s}
(@]
2t
=
Z
(7]

G da ha

¢4
I
F/2
w/2
! —
T
|
o |k
|
T
F
w
:
4"44
\

R T = — =
= — || ‘ -
_—— = OJ o) — 1
P o
DIN/ISO ANSI P G F W T ha ds4
Chain No. Chain No.

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

04C 25 6.350 5.6 13.80 23.2 0.80 4.30 34
06C 35 9.525 7.9 19.00 28.6 1.30 6.35 34
08A 40 12.700 9.5 25.40 35.2 1.50 7.90 3.4
085 41 12.700 9.5 24.00 334 1.30 6.90 3.6
10A 50 15.875 12.7 31.75 46.2 2.03 10.30 5.5
12A 60 19.050 15.9 38.10 55.6 242 11.90 5.5
16A 80 25.400 19.1 50.80 64.8 3.25 15.90 6.8
20A 100 31.750 254 63.50 89.8 4.00 19.80 9.2
24A 120 38.100 28.6 76.20 108.5 4.80 23.00 9.8
28A 140 44.450 349 88.90 123.0 5.60 28.60 11.4
32A 160 50.800 38.1 101.60 142.8 6.40 31.75 13.1
40A 200 63.500 50.8 127.00 179.0 8.00 42.88 16.3
*06B 9.525 8.0 19.04 27.0 1.30 6.50 3.5
08B 12.700 9.5 25.40 36.4 1.60 8.90 45
10B 15.875 143 31.75 44.6 1.70 10.31 53
12B 19.050 16.0 38.10 524 1.85 13.46 6.4
16B 25.400 19.1 50.80 72.6 3.10 15.88 6.4
20B 31.750 35.0 63.50 100.5 3.50 19.80 9.0
24B 38.100 30.0 76.20 108.4 4.80 26.67 10.5
28B 44.450 35.0 88.90 123.0 6.00 28.58 13.1
32B 50.800 38.1 101.60 142.8 6.00 31.75 13.1

*Straight side plates
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Short pitch conveyor chain attachments
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DIN/ISO ANSI P G C F T d4
Chain No. Chain No.

mm mm mm mm mm mm
04C 25 6.350 56 7.95 11.70 0.80 34
06C 35 9.525 7.9 9.50 14.55 1.30 34
08A 40 12.700 95 12.70 19.05 1.50 34
085 41 12.700 9.5 11.85 16.55 1.30 36
10A 50 15.875 12.7 15.90 25.25 2.03 55
12A 60 19.050 15.9 18.30 29.33 2.42 55
16A 80 25.400 19.1 24.60 34.70 3.25 6.8
20A 100 31.750 25.4 31.80 43.30 4.00 9.2
24A 120 38.100 286 36.50 51.60 4.80 9.8
28A 140 44.450 34.9 44.50 62.00 5.60 114
32A 160 50.800 38.1 50.80 69.85 6.40 13.1
40A 200 63.500 50.8 63.50 88.90 8.00 163
*06B 9.525 8.0 9.52 13.50 1.30 35
08B 12.700 95 13.35 18.90 1.60 43
10B 15.875 143 16.50 22.95 1.70 53
12B 19.050 16.0 21.45 28.60 1.85 6.4
16B 25.400 19.1 23.15 34.00 3.10 6.4
208 31.750 35.0 30.50 45.70 3.50 9.0
248 38.100 36.0 36.00 61.50 4.80 10.5

*Straight side plates
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Short pitch conveyor chain attachments
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DIN/ISO ANSI P
Chain No. Chain No.
mm

04C 25 6.350
06C 35 9.525
08A 40 12.700
085 41 12.700
10A 50 15.875
12A 60 19.050
16A 80 25.400
20A 100 31.750
24A 120 38.100
28A 140 44.450
32A 160 50.800
40A 200 63.500
*06B 9.525
08B 12.700
108 15.875
128 19.050
16B 25.400
20B 31.750
24B 38.100
28B 44.450
32B 50.800

*Straight side plates

3

11.41
17.32
23.00
22.30
28.80
34.65
45.90
57.65
69.30
80.45
92.00
115.50
17.72
24.00
29.58
34.05
46.40
58.10
71.30
81.10
92.80

mm
6.350
9.525
12.700
12.700
15.875
19.050
25.400
31.750
38.100
44.450
50.800
63.500
9.525
12.700
15.875
19.050
25.400
31.750
38.100
44.450
50.800
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mm mm mm mm
13.80 23.2 0.80 4.30
19.00 28.6 1.30 6.35
25.40 35.6 1.50 7.90
24.00 35.0 1.30 7.20
31.75 46.8 2.03 10.30
38.10 56.4 242 11.90
50.80 73.2 3.25 15.90
63.50 89.8 4.00 19.80
76.20 108.8 4.80 23.00
88.90 123.0 5.60 28.60
101.60 142.8 6.40 31.75
127.00 179.0 8.00 42.88
19.04 27.0 1.30 6.50
25.40 36.4 1.60 8.90
31.80 44.6 1.70 10.31
38.10 524 1.85 13.46
50.80 72.6 3.10 15.88
63.00 100.5 3.50 19.80
76.20 108.4 4.80 26.67
88.90 123.0 6.00 28.58
101.60 142.8 6.00 31.75

www.dhchain.com

d4

mm
3.40
2.80
3.40
4.85
5.50
5.50
6.80
9.20
9.80
11.40
13.10
16.30
3.50
4.30
5.30
6.40
6.40
9.00
10.50
13.10
13.10




Short pitch conveyor chain attachments

DIN/ISO ANSI
Chain No. Chain No.
04C 25
06C 35
08A 40
085 41
10A 50
12A 60
16A 80
20A 100
24A 120
28A 140
32A 160
40A 200
*06B
08B
10B
12B
16B
20B
24B
*Straight side plates

www.dhchain.com

mm

6.350

9.525
12.700
12.700
15.875
19.050
25.400
31.750
38.100
44.450
50.800
63.500

9.525
12.700
15.875
19.050
25.400
31.750
38.100

11.41
17.32
23.00
21.20
28.80
34.65
45.90
57.65
69.30
80.45
92.00
115.5
17.72
2330
29.58
34.05
46.40
58.10
71.30

6.350

9.525
12.700
12.700
15.875
19.050
25.400
31.750
38.100
44.450
50.800
63.500

9.525
12.700
15.875
19.050
25.400
31.750
38.100
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7.95

9.50
12.70
11.85
15.90
18.30
24.60
31.80
36.50
44.50
50.80
63.50

9.52
13.35
16.50
21.45
23.15
30.50
42.70

mm

11.70
14.55
17.40
16.55
23.05
26.86
35.45
44.00
51.60
62.00
69.85
88.90
13.50
18.90
22.95
28.60
34.00
45.70
61.50

0.80
1.30
1.50
1.30
2.03
2.42
3.25
4.00
4.80
5.60
6.40
8.00
1.30
1.60
1.70
1.85
3.10
3.50
4.80

d4

mm

34
2.8
34
3.6
5.5
5.5
6.8
9.2
9.8
1.4
13.1
16.3
3.5
43
53
6.4
6.4
2.0
10.5
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Short pitch conveyor chain attachments
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= Donghua P G F W T ha da
=z =
& Chain No.
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
04CA1F2 6.350 6.00 22.20 29.00 0.80 2.50 2.00
25K1F1 6.350 5.60 14.27 21.38 0.80 4.75 3.40
*06BK1F3 9.525 8.00 18.81 26.81 1.15 6.50 3.50
*CO8AATF1 12.700 10.00 25.40 33.40 1.50 9.10 3.40
08AA1TF1 12.700 9.50 38.50 44.50 1.50 8.20 3.60
08AA1F10 12.700 9.60 28.00 36.20 1.50 8.50 3.20
08AA1F12 12.700 9.50 25.40 35.20 1.50 7.90 3.20
08AA1F2 12.700 9.50 25.40 35.20 1.50 7.90 4.85
08AA1F3 12.700 15.88 25.40 35.60 1.50 8.00 495
08AA1F6 12.700 9.50 25.40 35.20 1.50 7.90 5.00
08AA1F7 12.700 18.00 37.00 52.00 1.50 8.00 5.20
08AATF9 12.700 9.60 55.40 62.50 1.50 7.50 4.20
08AK1F2 12.700 9.50 25.40 35.20 1.50 7.90 4.85
08AK1F4 12.700 9.50 25.39 35.19 1.50 7.90 5.50
08BATF11 12.700 11.00 25.40 36.40 1.60 8.90 430
08BATF16 12.700 12.30 27.80 42.80 1.60 21.00 5.20
08BA1F18 12.700 9.50 28.30 37.00 1.60 8.00 430
08BA1F2 12.700 11.40 38.60 49.60 1.60 8.90 3.50
08BA1F20 12.700 12.60 22.95 33.95 1.60 10.20 5.00
08BA1F28 12.700 9.50 25.40 34.52 1.60 9.95 4.00
08BA1F30 12.700 11.00 26.23 35.43 1.60 9.00 4.50
08BA1F33 12.700 10.00 30.40 38.80 1.60 8.20 3.10
08BA1F34 12.700 9.60 36.40 48.00 1.60 9.60 3.20
08BATF39 12.700 9.50 36.40 44.00 1.60 9.50 3.20
08BA1F40 12.700 9.50 26.60 34.20 1.60 8.50 3.20
08BA1F41 12.700 12.50 35.00 43.00 1.60 9.00 3.70
08BA1F6 12.700 18.00 25.80 37.80 1.60 8.00 4.20
08BA1F8 12.700 11.20 21.85 32.85 2.50 8.90 430
08BA3F1 12.700 22.70 33.20 46.90 1.60 7.80 2.9/6.7
08BF30 12.700 18.00 27.20 40.00 1.60 8.00 430
08BK1F10 12.700 11.00 27.77 38.77 1.55 8.75 430
08BK1F14 12.700 11.00 25.57 36.57 1.60 8.90 6.50
08BK1F15 12.700 17.90 27.60 39.60 1.60 8.00 7.10
08BK1F26 12.700 11.00 26.50 36.00 1.60 8.80 4.40
*Straight side plates
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Short pitch conveyor chain attachments
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il mm mm mm mm mm mm mm ©
08BK1F29 12.700 12.50 26.20 38.00 1,60 10.00 450
08BK1F35 12.700 9.50 25.33 35.03 1,60 8.90 M3
08BK1F43 12.700 9.50 28.20 37.20 1,60 8.40 430
08BK1F44 12.700 11.50 26.00 36.00 1.60 8.50 4.20
08BK1F5 12.700 9.50 29.00 38.70 1.60 7.10 450
08BK1F7 12.700 9.50 29.00 39.00 1.60 7.00 450
08BK1F9 12.700 9.50 25.40 36.40 1.60 8.90 M4
08BF33 12.700 9.50 27.74 38.80 1.60 8.50 3.10
10AATF10 15.875 12.70 31.80 46.20 2.03 10.30 M5
10AATF11 15.875 12.70 31.80 46.20 2.03 25.30 5.50
10AHK1F1 15.875 12.70 34,00 48.40 242 10.30 M5
10AK1F3 15.875 14.29 31.75 46.20 2.03 10.30 5.50
10AK1F5 15.875 20.00 39.00 50.10 2.03 12.50 M5
10AK1F7 15.875 12.70 31.80 46.20 2.03 10.30 M6
10AK1F8 15.875 12.70 31.80 46.20 2.03 10.30 6.50
10AKTF9 15.875 20.00 38.97 50.07 2.03 12.50 5.50
10BAOF2 15.875 14.00 - 49.41 1.70 10.30 -
10BAOF3 15.875 14.00 - 46.51 1.70 10.40 -
10BATF11 15.875 15.00 31.80 49.60 1.70 10.30 M5
10BA1F13 15.875 14.10 30.81 48.01 1.70 10.50 M5
10BA1F14 15.875 14.30 31.76 44.60 1.70 10.31 6.40
10BF11 15.875 14.00 - 51.81 1.70 10.40 -
10BKOF4 15.875 14.00 - 45.81 1.70 10.30 -
10BK1F12 15.875 13.00 3241 50.11 1.70 11.00 6.00
10BK1F2 15.875 13.00 32.40 45.20 1.70 11.00 6.00
10BK1F3 15.875 13.00 32.41 51.11 1.70 10.50 6.00
10BK1F4 15.875 17.50 30.41 47.41 1.70 11.50 6.00
10BK1F5 15.875 13.00 29.41 4221 1.70 10.00 5.50
10BK1F6 15.875 12.70 30.00 47.00 1.70 10.20 530
10BK1F7 15.875 14.00 31.50 49.60 1.70 10.30 5.50
10BK1F8 15.875 14.00 31.41 48.31 1.70 10.50 530
*C10BKOF1 15.875 13.00 - 35.00 1.70 10.30 -
12AATF10 19.050 15.90 38.10 55.60 2.42 11.90 7.00
12AA1F7 19.050 15.90 38.10 55.50 242 11.90 6.00

*Straight side plates
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Short pitch conveyor chain attachments
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= Donghua P G F w T ha da
= Chain No.
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
12AK1F1 19.05 15.90 40.00 55.60 2.42 11.90 6.20
12AK1F4 19.05 15.90 38.10 55.50 2.42 11.90 M5
12AK1F7 19.05 15.90 38.10 55.60 242 11.90 6.00
12AK1F8 19.05 15.90 40.00 55.60 242 11.90 6.80
12BAOF1 19.05 36.10 - 56.75 1.85 12.00 -
12BAOF3 19.05 33.60 - 56.80 1.85 11.50 -
12BA1F1 19.05 16.00 38.10 52.40 1.85 13.46 8.20
12BA1F12 19.05 18.00 35.20 52.70 1.85 12.20 6.40
12BA1F18 19.05 24.00 35.45 51.75 1.85 12.00 6.60
12BA1F23 19.05 18.00 36.00 56.60 1.85 11.00 M6
12BFK1 19.05 16.50 40.00 54.80 1.85 12.00 6.60
12BK1F10 19.05 20.50 40.00 54.50 1.85 12.00 8.50
12BK1F11 19.05 16.00 38.15 52.55 1.85 13.46 10.00
12BK1F13 19.05 16.00 40.00 60.00 2.03 11.90 6.50
12BK1F15 19.05 18.00 37.00 54.60 1.85 12.20 6.40
12BK1F17 19.05 16.00 35.64 55.24 1.85 11.90 6.70
12BK1F19 19.05 18.00 36.00 55.40 1.85 12.00 6.60
12BK1F20 19.05 16.00 35.20 51.40 1.85 12.00 7.60
12BK1F24 19.05 18.50 37.20 58.00 1.85 11.00 M6
12BK1F4 19.05 16.00 38.10 52.40 1.85 13.46 6.40
12BK1F5 19.05 18.00 35.44 54.05 1.80 11.60 6.40
12BK1F6 19.05 16.00 35.00 52.40 1.85 13.46 6.40
12BK1F8 19.05 18.00 35.20 50.40 1.85 12.20 6.40
12BK1F9 19.05 16.00 24.80 39.00 1.85 13.46 6.40
*C12BA1F26 19.05 16.00 37.60 56.00 1.85 13.50 7.20
16AA1F12 25.40 19.10 44.00 64.80 3.25 15.90 6.00
16AA1F4 25.40 19.10 50.80 64.80 3.25 15.90 6.00
16AHATF1 25.40 36.50 52.80 85.80 4.00 15.90 8.90
16AK1F10 25.40 19.10 50.80 64.80 3.25 15.90 10.00
16AK1F3 25.40 30.00 56.30 82.40 3.25 16.00 6.50
16AKTF5 25.40 25.40 44.00 56.00 3.25 15.90 6.00
16AK1F6 25.40 24.00 44.00 56.00 3.25 15.90 6.00
16AK1F8 25.40 25.00 57.80 74.90 3.25 14.50 6.80
16BA1F7 25.40 24.00 58.00 75.60 3.10 18.00 9.00
*Straight side plates
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Short pitch conveyor chain attachments

G d4 h4
ORI N i
= B Y s
SSREER f
S : =
i o
&
i
Donghua P G F W T ha ds 2
Chain No. mm mm mm mm mm mm mm 8
16BK1F10 25.40 24.00 53.58 77.580 3.00 16.30 8.20
16BK1F11 25.40 26.00 58.00 74.600 4.00 18.00 9.00
16BK1F13 25.40 25.00 58.00 84.400 3.10 18.00 9.00
16BK1F15 25.40 25.00 68.00 130.000 3.10 17.00 9.10
16BK1F16 25.40 23.80 58.00 83.800 1.85 17.00 8.40
16BK1F17 25.40 25.00 50.80 70.200 4.15 20.20 9.10
16BK1F19 25.40 24.00 57.15 75.000 4.15 18.00 9.00
16BK1F3 25.40 19.10 50.80 72.600 3.10 15.88 8.20
16BK1F34 25.40 25.40 50.80 72.100 3.10 15.88 M6
16BK1F4 25.40 36.00 54.00 78.600 3.10 16.00 8.20
16BK1F41 25.40 24.00 57.62 75.620 3.10 20.20 8.40
16BK1F42 25.40 24.00 57.72 75.720 3.10 16.50 9.00
16BK1F43 25.40 24.00 58.00 75.600 3.10 18.00 10.00
16BK1F5 25.40 25.00 57.80 83.600 3.10 19.00 9.00
*C16BK1F40 25.40 36.00 54.02 78.620 3.10 16.00 8.20
20AHKTF1 31.75 25.40 61.08 87.675 4.80 19.81 10.30
20AK1F2 31.75 25.40 53.25 77.150 6.00 19.84 8.20
20AK1F3 31.75 25.40 63.50 87.300 4.00 19.80 8.70
20AK1F4 31.75 25.40 63.50 89.800 4.00 19.80 8.20
20AK1F5 31.75 26.00 68.00 88.000 4.00 23.50 11X8.6
20BA1F6 31.75 35.00 63.50 100.500 3.50 19.80 11.00
20BK1F2 31.75 26.00 68.00 88.000 4.50 23.50 9.60
20BK1F4 31.75 25.40 63.50 100.500 3.50 19.80 9.00
20BK1F5 31.75 35.00 65.00 94.200 3.50 19.80 12.50
20BK1F7 31.75 35.00 70.00 100.500 3.50 22.00 8.50
24AATF1 38.10 28.60 76.20 111.600 4.80 23.80 9.80
24AA1F3 38.10 45.00 110.00 138.000 10.00 30.00 14.00
24AK1F4 38.10 28.60 88.90 108.800 4.80 23.00 12.00
24AK1F6 38.10 45.00 100.00 128.000 8.00 30.00 12.00
24AK1F7 38.10 30.00 77.00 101.600 4.80 30.00 11.00
28BK1F2 44 .45 55.00 120.00 148.000 10.00 30.00 14.00
28BK1F3 44.45 74.00 108.00 155.000 6.00 32.00 13.00
28BK1F4 44 .45 35.00 107.00 158.000 6.00 32.00 14.00

*Straight side plates
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Short pitch conveyor chain attachments
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Chain No.
mm mm mm mm mm mm
05BSK1F2 8.000 8.00 7.50 11.50 0.80 3.00
05BSATF1 8.000 8.00 8.00 11.50 0.80 3.10
35SK1F1 9.525 7.90 9.50 14.55 1.30 4.00
*06BSK1F2 9.525 8.00 9.50 13.50 1.15 3.50
08ASA1F3 12.700 9.60 12.70 17.30 1.50 3.60
08BSATF1 12.700 18.00 15.00 21.50 1.60 6.30
08BSA1F8 12.700 12.50 14.70 20.30 1.60 4.50
08BSA1F9 12.700 12.50 14.70 20.30 1.60 4.50
08BSK1F2 12.700 11.00 13.40 18.90 1.60 430
08BSK1F3 12.700 11.00 14.10 19.50 1.55 430
08BSK1F4 12.700 11.00 13.35 18.90 1.60 6.50
08BSK1F5 12.700 9.50 13.35 18.90 1.60 6.30
08BSK1F6 12.700 11.00 14.30 19.30 1.60 4.30
08BSK1F7 12.700 11.00 13.00 20.80 1.60 4.45
08BSK1F12 12.700 12.50 14.70 20.30 1.60 5.00
08BSKOF4 12.700 11.00 - 45.00 1.60 =
08BSKOF7 12.700 10.00 = 23.80 1.60 =
T10ASAOQF2 15.875 28.50 = 93.00 2.03 =
10ASK1F1 15.875 20.00 15.68 22.88 2.03 8.50
10ASK1F3 15.875 12.70 15.25 23.60 2.03 530
10ASK1F6 15.875 12.70 15.90 25.25 2.03 6.10
10BSA1F3 15.875 24.00 16.00 24.20 1.70 5.10
10BSAOF1 15.875 8.22 = 29.52 1.70 =
12ASA1F4 19.050 15.90 18.30 29.33 242 8.50
12ASK1F1 19.050 15.90 18.30 29.33 242 6.10
*Straight side plates
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Short pitch conveyor chain attachments
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Chain No.
mm mm mm mm mm mm
12BSKOF1 19.050 15.00 - 26.50 1.85 -
12BSK1F1 19.050 18.00 18.20 28.10 1.80 6.40
12BSK1F2 19.050 18.00 18.30 26.10 1.85 6.20
12BSA1F3 19.050 17.00 16.00 26.60 1.85 8.00
T16ASAF1 25.400 19.10 - 34.70 3.25 -
16ASAF2 25.400 19.10 - 34.70 3.25 -
*C16BSKOF1 25.400 25.00 - 25.00 4.15 -
*C16BSKOF3 25.400 23.94 - 22.20 3.10 -
*C16BSKOF4 25.400 46.90 - 20.50 3.10 -
16AWSK1F3 25.400 45.90 16.00 34.40 3.25 14.52
16BSK1F2 25.400 24.00 25.40 37.40 3.00 8.20
16BSK1F3 25.400 19.10 23.15 34.00 3.10 9.00
16BSA1F6 25.400 25.40 27.30 36.00 3.10 8.40
16BSK1F7 25.400 19.10 23.15 34.00 3.10 8.00
16BSK1F8 25.400 24.00 31.00 41.00 3.10 10.00
20BSK1F1 31.750 25.40 30.50 45.70 3.50 9.00
24BSK1F1 38.100 30.00 42.65 61.70 4.80 10.50
24BSK1F2 38.100 36.00 43.20 61.50 4.80 20.3/11.6
32BSK1F1 50.800 50.80 53.50 77.00 7.00 14.00
40BSK1F1 63.500 56.00 48.00 68.00 8.50 16.20

*Straight side plates
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Short pitch conveyor chain attachments

WA-1 WA-2 WK-1 WK-2
G L ds ‘h_4“1 T G L d4 ‘h_4’ T
= g = =
s = : . |
: N b dloo i
= ; ‘
&
DenonT P G L F w T ha da
Chain No.
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
*06BWK2F1 9.525 17.70 9.525 19.05 28.50 1.30 6.70 4.10
08AWK1F2 12.700 23.00 - 25.40 35.60 1.50 7.90 M5
08AWA2F2 12.700 23.00 12.700 25.40 35.60 1.50 7.90 3.60
08BWA2F4 12.700 24.00 12.700 25.40 36.40 1.60 8.90 4.30
08BWA1F1 12.700 23.30 - 27.40 38.80 1.60 8.00 4.30
08BA1F45 12.700 18.00 - 27.60 39.60 1.60 8.00 4.30
08BWK1F12 12.700 23.30 - 25.40 35.10 1.60 8.90 M5
08BWK1F11 12.700 23.30 - 25.40 35.20 1.60 8.90 5.00
T0AWK1F1 15.875 28.80 - 32.00 46.80 2.03 10.30 8.20
T0A(W)A2F1 15.875 24.10 15.875 33.60 43.20 2.03 8.20 3.50
T0AWA1F2 15.875 28.80 - 32.40 42.20 2.03 10.30 5.20
08BWAT1F6 12.700 24.00 - 25.40 38.80 1.60 8.90 6.60
08BWK1F10 12.700 24.00 - 62.83 75.43 2.00 10.00 5.00
08BWA2F6 12.700 25.00 12.500 26.00 35.60 1.60 8.90 4.50
08BWK2F2 12.700 23.20 12.700 28.40 42.60 3.00 8.50 5.40
08BWK2F3 12.700 23.20 12.700 32.00 43.60 1.60 10.00 4.50
08BWK2F4 12.700 24.00 12.700 25.40 36.40 1.60 8.90 4.30
08BWK2F5 12.700 24.20 12.700 23.95 34.95 1.55 8.75 4.30
08BWA2F25 12.700 24.50 12.700 25.40 35.20 1.60 8.90 4.50
08BWK2F27 12.700 24.00 12.000 30.43 43.43 2.00 10.00 4.30
08BWK2F28 12.700 24.40 12.700 42.00 56.30 1.60 8.50 6.00
08BWK2F29 12.700 25.45 12.700 34.03 45.93 1.50 13.00 6.00
08BWA2F30 12.700 23.30 12.700 30.00 42.00 1.60 8.50 4.30
08BWA2F31 12.700 23.30 14.000 25.40 43.00 1.60 8.90 4.00
08BWA2F34 12.700 23.60 12.700 32.60 44.60 1.60 9.50 4.20
08BWA2F33 12.700 23.30 12.700 27.60 40.80 1.60 8.50 4.30
08BWK2F32 12.700 23.30 12.700 25.40 40.00 1.60 8.90 M5
08B(W)K2F30 12.700 23.30 12.700 28.18 37.18 1.60 8.40 4.30
08BF30WK2 12.700 23.00 12.700 42.00 52.30 1.60 6.50 5.15

*Straight side plates
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Short pitch conveyor chain attachments

WA-1 WA-2
G L ds
7,7,@,,,,,6,7 D ~
L g s
B
LtbF‘Ti“j'—\ﬁv—'
Donghua P G
Chain No.
mm mm
428HWK1 12.700 23.30
10AWKTF1 15.875 28.80
T10AWK1F2 15.875 30.00
10BWA2F2 15.875 28.36
10BWK2F2 15.875 28.36
10BWK2F3 15.875 29.90
10BWK2F4 15.875 29.58
12AWA2F1 19.050 34.65
12AWK2F5 19.050 34.65
12AWA1F6 19.050 34.65
12AWAT1F5 19.050 34.65
12AHWK2F1 19.050 34.65
12BWKOF1 19.050 30.00
12BWATF2 19.050 34.05
12BWA2F2 19.050 34.90
12BWA2F3 19.050 30.00
12BWA2F5 19.050 30.00
12BWA2F6 19.050 30.00
12BWK1F1 19.050 34.05
12BWK1F11 19.050 34.65
12BWK1F12 19.050 34.05
12BWK2F7 19.050 34.90
12BWK2F8 19.050 35.60
12BWK2F9 19.050 34.90
12BWA2F10 19.050 34.05
12BWA2F11 19.050 32.00
*C12BWK2F12 19.050 35.00
12BWA2F17 19.050 37.00
12BF42WK2 19.050 34.90
16AWKT1F1 25.400 45.90
16AWK1F2 25.400 45.90
*Straight side plates
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19.000
19.050
19.000
19.050
19.050
19.050
19.050
19.000

mm
38.00
31.75
31.75
30.40
30.40
31.59
31.71
38.10
38.10
44.00
38.10
40.60

38.10
35.00
37.40
39.60
38.60
38.10
35.00
35.00
35.00
38.10
35.00
38.90
38.10
37.20
38.08
35.20
50.80
50.80

= A

-
O

s

r
&8y
-

WK-1 WK-2
G L da
J ,Q __ 1 e - ‘J
| |
T A
o dloo
W T hs
mm mm mm

56.40 242 11.00
46.00 2.03 10.30
46.00 2.03 10.30
39.80 1.60 10.50
39.80 1.60 10.50
45.59 1.60 10.50
48.41 1.70 10.31
56.40 242 11.91
54.32 242 11.90
62.00 242 11.90
54.40 242 11.90
59.00 3.25 11.90
55.30 3.00 14.00
26.20 1.85 13.46
50.60 1.85 12.00
53.00 1.85 12.00
55.30 1.85 14.00
57.00 1.85 13.46
52.40 1.85 13.46
56.40 1.85 11.90
52.40 1.85 13.46
55.40 1.85 12.20
52.40 1.85 13.50
62.40 1.85 12.20
56.90 1.85 13.46
56.40 1.85 11.90
58.00 1.85 11.00
52.38 1.85 13.46
54.60 1.85 12.20
73.20 3.25 15.90
73.20 3.25 15.90

d4

mm
5.50
8.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.30
5.30
6.35
6.00
10.50
7.00
5.50
5.50

6.20
6.10
M6
6.20
8.50
6.20
Mé
6.40
6.60
6.20
7.00
5.50
6.60
6.40
6.40
8.00
12.00
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Short pitch conveyor chain attachments
WA-1 WA-2 WK-1 WK-2
G L da Ji‘ T G L d4 Dy T
7777Q77777677 L ~ N 7777Q777 7677 ‘J 10
| | | 3 = 1 | ==
IR | HEE - B
‘ o T
"=|:t|='-=|::P"P ‘ 777%}777 767761) 1
Donghua P G L F W T h4 da
Chain No.
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
16AWK1F7 25.40 45.90 = 50.80 73.20 3.25 15.90 9.00
16BWA2F12 25.40 46.40 25.40 50.80 77.80 3.10 15.90 8.20
16BWA2F7 25.40 46.40 25.40 50.80 72.00 4.15 16.00 8.00
16BWK1F 25.40 46.00 = 57.20 78.50 3.10 15.90 8.10
16BWK1F3 25.40 46.40 = 50.80 72.60 3.10 15.88 Mé
16BWK1F4 25.40 46.40 = 50.74 72.50 3.10 15.88 8.30
16BWK1F25 25.40 46.40 = 58.62 83.12 3.10 17.50 Mé
16BWK1F26 25.40 45.50 = 70.00 90.00 3.10 15.00 11.40
16BWK1F27 25.40 46.00 = 57.20 78.50 4.15 15.90 6.50
16BWA1F28 25.40 36.00 = 57.58 77.58 3.10 16.00 M8
16BWK2F1 25.40 48.00 25.40 58.00 75.90 3.10 18.00 9.00
16BWK2F3 25.40 46.40 2540 58.08 72.60 3.10 15.88 8.20
16BWK2F5 25.40 46.00 25.40 53.58 77.58 3.00 16.30 8.20
16BWK2F6 25.40 49.00 2540 50.20 72.60 4.00 19.00 8.20
16BWK2F8 25.40 46.40 25.40 50.80 79.40 4.15 15.88 6.60
16BWK2F10 25.40 46.40 25.40 52.00 72.60 3.10 15.88 6.40
16BWK2F13 25.40 47.00 25.40 58.00 75.60 4.15 18.00 9.00
16BWA2F21 25.40 45.50 25.00 54.80 83.80 3.10 16.00 Mé
16BWA2F22 25.40 46.40 25.40 50.80 72.60 3.10 15.88 9.00
16BWK2F23 25.40 46.40 25.40 58.00 84.00 4.15 19.00 8.50
*C16BWK2F24 25.40 46.40 25.40 50.80 72.60 4.15 15.88 8.00
*C20BWKOF1 31.75 57.45 = = 85.40 3.50 22.80 =

20BWK1F1 31.75 58.15 = 69.00 98.80 3.50 21.00 10.50
20BWK2F1 31.75 58.10 31.75 67.94 100.54 3.50 19.80 9.00
20BWK2F2 31.75 60.00 31.75 68.00 88.00 3.50 23.50 9.60
20BWK2F3 31.75 60.00 31.75 68.00 88.00 3.50 23.60 9.60
24AK2F4 38.10 69.30 38.10 76.20 95.00 4.80 23.00 9.80
28AWK2F1 44.45 82.00 42.00 69.50 99.00 5.60 25.10 10.50
32AWK2F3 50.80 100.00 70.00 100.00 140.00 6.40 31.75 18.00
32BWK2F2 50.80 92.80 40.00 76.39 111.99 6.00 31.00 12.50
32BWA2F3 50.80 92.40 50.80 105.00 147.00 6.00 31.80 12.50

*Straight side plates
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Short pitch conveyor chain attachments

= A

-

WSA-1

WSA-2

Donghua
Chain No.

05BWSA2F1
*06BWSA2F1
*06BWSK2F2
06CWSA2F2
06CWSA2F1
08BWSAOF2
08BWSA1F2
08BWSK2F1
08BWSK2F2
08BWSK2F3
08BWSK2F4
08BWSK2F8
T0AWSAOQF6
T0AWSAOF5
T0AWSK2F1
*C10BWSKOF1
*C12AWSATF1
12AWSAOF1
12AWSK1F2
12BWSK1F1
12BWSK2F2
12BWSK2F3
16AWSK1F3
16AWSK1F4
16AWSK1F5
*C16BWSKOF6
16BWSA2F6
16BWSK1F8
16BWSK2F5
16BWSK2F8
16BWSK2F9
16BWSK2F10
16BF95
20AWSK1F1
20AWSK1F2
20AWSK1F3
20BWSK2F2
24BWSK2F1
32AF5
16AWSK1F6
16AWSK2F1
*Straight side plates
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mm
8.000
9.525
9.525
9.525
9.525

12.700
12.700
12.700
12.700
12.700
12.700
12.700
15.875
15.875
15.875
15.875
19.050
19.050
19.050
19.050
19.050
19.050
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
31.750
31.750
31.750
31.750
38.100
50.800
25.400
25.400

mm
14.00
17.60
17.25
18.50
17.53
2330
24.45
23.30
24.45
24.20
23.30
2330
30.30
28.90
28.45
29.58
34.05
37.05
34.65
35.20
34.90
34.90
45.90
45.90
45.90
25.00
49.00
46.40
46.00
47.00
47.00
46.50
46.40
70.00
57.65
57.65
58.10
71.30
93.00
45.90
45.90

WSK-1

WSK-2

mm
7.00
10.10
9.50
9.60
8.50

13.40
13.35
13.40
14.10
14.10
13.35

17.30

17.60

15.75
20.58
17.80
17.80
16.00
16.00
16.00

25.50
25.00
25.40
31.10
31.10
28.60
27.50
45.00
31.80
31.80
35.00
45.00
38.10
16.00
24.60

mm
13.00
14.50
13.50
14.70
14.70
18.90
18.90
18.90
18.90
19.50
18.50
18.90
24.10
19.70
26.90
22.95
25.80
24.00
33.53
30.30
25.90
25.90
34.40
34.40
34.40
25.00
37.60
37.00
37.50
39.70
39.70
41.50
40.00
70.00
44.00
34.98
50.00
55.60
56.65
34.40
35.45

mm
0.80
1.30
1.15
130
1.30
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.55
1.60
1.60
2.03
2.03
2.03
1.70
2.42
242
242
1.85
1.85
1.85
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.10
4.00
3.10
3.00
4.15
4.15
3.10
3.10
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
4.80
6.40
3.25
3.25

d4

3.00
3.30
3.50
3.30
4.20

4.30
6.10
4.30
4.30
4.30
5.00

5.00
9.00

16.13
6.35
6.20
5.50

14.52

15.56

17.15

8.20
8.20
8.20
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.28
50.00
16.00
16.00
9.00
10.50
13.50
16.00
9.00
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DON G H UA® DONGHUA CHAIN GROUP

Short pitch conveyor chain attachments

AA-1 G da ha | ha
8 (& 1 ) B
= = ~
) Lol =
3 = — 1]
O 777‘,7,,,,,‘7,7,,,‘,,77 ‘ R ‘,7,,
= | | | —
=z [ i 1 !
@ I_ﬁl_ﬁl_,
SEBepi =
KK-1 G da ha_y he
ﬁ% Ej % - - —
[ ‘ | -
T TR L T 1
| | | w o= +
[ i 1 ! [
DIN/ISO ANSI P G F w T ha ds
Chain No. Chain No.
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
08A 40 12.700 9.5 25.40 35.2 1.50 7.90 34
10A 50 15.875 12.7 31.75 46.2 2.03 10.30 5.5
12A 60 19.050 15.9 38.10 55.6 242 11.90 5.5
16A 80 25.400 19.1 50.80 64.8 3.25 15.90 6.8
20A 100 31.750 25.4 63.50 87.3 4.00 19.80 9.2
24A 120 38.100 28.6 76.20 108.5 4.80 23.00 9.8
*06B 9.525 8.0 19.04 27.0 1.30 6.50 3.5
08B 12.700 9.5 25.40 36.4 1.60 8.90 45
10B 15.875 14.3 31.75 44.6 1.70 10.31 5.3
12B 19.050 16.0 38.10 52.4 1.85 13.46 6.4
16B 25.400 19.1 50.80 72.6 3.10 15.88 6.4
20B 31.750 35.0 63.50 100.5 3.50 19.80 9.0
24B 38.100 30.0 76.20 108.4 4.80 26.67 10.5

*Straight side plates
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DO N G H UA® : DONGHUA CHAIN GROUP

Short pitch conveyor chain attachments

SAA-1

n
=
<
ac
(@]
o
o
>
w
>
=z
Q
®]

SKK-1 ’«G ‘1 d T
[V
- 1 g
e
H T H
[N
DIN/ISO ANSI P G C F T d4
Chain No. Chain No.

mm mm mm mm mm mm

08A 40 12.700 9.5 12.70 19.05 1.50 34
10A 50 15.875 12.7 15.90 25.25 2.03 5.5
12A 60 19.050 15.9 18.30 29.33 242 55
16A 80 25.400 19.1 24.60 34.70 3.25 6.8
20A 100 31.750 254 31.80 43.30 4.00 9.2
24A 120 38.100 28.6 73.00 103.20 4.80 9.8
*06B 9.525 8.0 9.52 13.50 1.30 35
08B 12.700 9.5 13.35 18.90 1.60 43
10B 15.875 14.3 16.50 22.95 1.70 53
12B 19.050 16.0 21.45 28.60 1.85 6.4
16B 25.400 19.1 23.15 34.00 3.10 6.4
20B 31.750 35.0 30.50 45.70 3.50 9.0
24B 38.100 36.0 85.40 123.0 4.80 10.5

*Straight side plates
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